Relatively Speaking ~ Attendance and Evaluations

Relatively Speaking Courses Attendees Seats Filled
Summer 2019 3 7 21
Fall 2019 3 4 12
Winter 2020 3 3 39
Spring 2020 3 9 97
Total 12 23 169

Summer Fall 2019 Winter Spring

2019 2020 2020 Total

Relatively Speaking

This course met my needs as a relative caregiver or supporting

. 4.44 4.58 3.55 4.5 4.27
caregiver.
The time allotted for completion of assignments was sufficient. 4.45 4.67 3.82 5 4.49
The readings, videos, activities, and journals enhanced my 47 458 4 48 452

learning of the topic/subject.

The instructor responded to my requests for technical guidance,
guestions on course material, and/or provided feedback in a 4.56 4.83 4.38 4.67 4.61
timely manner.

The instructor responded to my questions and provided feedback

in a timely manner. 4.49 4.83 4.27 5 4.65
The msfcructor was sufficiently prepared and knowledgeable about 4.86 4.92 3.87 4.83 462
the subject matter.

Thg instructions on how to get started and work through this 474 4.92 3.65 35 49
training were easy to follow.

As a result of the training, | have developed new skills. 4.7 4.5 4.17 4.33 4.43

| will implement at least one concept/skill that | learned. 4.49 4.67 4 4.83 4.5




